= -801074

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

|19 03 25
ESTABLISHED 1818 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV 1109_98491
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:

Telephone 021 - 8073311 Deliver

Re%. gl% N: 201 / 8178933/07
a € o: : .
FATR B FLO— 58503 Gross Weight : 240.465kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

T

901237
901444
901185
901116
901080
901259

. 901362
501155
900486
900134

800794
900044
900142
901462

901447

901142
o

800337
901448

700026550
700025443
700026548
700025952
700026384
700025301
700026640
700026325
700026763
700025631
700026513
700020802
700025601
700025816
700022126
700025467
700025429

ITEMS NLT SUPPLIEp:

700022220
700026061

Annabelle Cuvee Blanche &§x750ml + N
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6§x750ml + Neck
Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Mojito € {750ml + Ice
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
Hooch Howler Black Currant éx750ml
KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6 (1x750ml)}
Laborie Cap Class Rose 6x750ml

KWV: Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024
Cruxland Gin :6X750.+:Neck Tag

KWV ‘Van .der Hum Ligquer 12x750ml
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
Paddy Iriuh Whiakey 12x750ml
PonchoarTequila-Coffea‘ﬁx?SOml Y
Sour Monkey Bubblegum 5x750ml -
Sour ‘Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV: Classic Cape Ruby Centenary 6&x7
KWV Clapsic Moscato- Rose 6X750ml 20

cs v

cs v
CS wr
CS v/
CS v
CSwr
cs v
CS v
CS
CS v
CSv
CS v
CS
CS v
cs v
cs
cs v

cs
cs

6 x 750 . 470.58
24 x 250 1.0 320.64

6 x 750 470.58

6 x 750 . 1,315.56

6 x 750 .0 484.38

24 x 275 1.0 287.60

6 x 750 .0 601.74

6 x 750 .0 |2,413.86

6 x 750 841.14

6 x 750:.> 1.0 | -435.80

6 x 750:.. 2.0 |'1,662.36

12 x. 750 .0 |1,700.40

6 x 750. 1.0 363.54

12 x,750.|. 1.0 |2,578.68

6 x 7'509.-2."1. 1,605:60

6 x 750: % 1.0 605.16

6 x 750. .. 1.0 .605.16

6 x 750 1 Not enough

6 x 750 1l | Not enough E

418.07 + .-

470.58 470,58 70.59 541.17
4.30 306.86 306.86 46.03 352.89
470.58 941.16 141.17 1,082.33
10.90 1,172.16 2,344.33 351.65 2,695.98
4.10 464.52 464.52 69.68 534.20
267.60 287.60 43.14 330.74
3.10 583.09 583.09 B7.46 670.55
2,413.86 14,483.16 2,172.47 16,655.63
1.70 826.84 826.84 124.03 $50.87
4.00 1.419.33 419.33 62.90 482.23 36
1.20 71,642.41 |- 3,284.82 492,72 3,7%7.s¢h
©1,700.40 1,700.40 255.06 1,955.46
. 363.54 363.54 54.53
3.00 .. . ,2,501.32 2,501.32 375.20
6:80 < | z.[u1,496.42. | 1,496.42 224.46
12.50 ' ' 528.51 529.51 79.43
12.50 ©.529.51 529.51 79.43
| —— —r v
tocx STORE: : @ﬁ_fﬁgy & (PANNE. L(O‘;f)‘m
tock :
DATE: |10l V¥
| RECEIYED BY: || "Oreip ) ..

canning

Delivered by

Liguor Rumner Ocs-Londen . ... __
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN

Exf: 006168

005 -LONDON

Received in good order
on.behalf of-Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customér
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detailg: Chegque Acc

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




