

Bill to:
ULTCOR
 ROBINSON LIQUORS (PTY) LTD
 T/A ULTRA LIQUORS
 PO BOX 19083
 WYNBERG, CAPE TOWN
 VAT REG NO: 428010561

Ship-to:
ULTEAS
 ULTRA LIQUORS - OXFORD ST
 250 OXFORD STREET
 EAST LONDON



Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 19 03 25
 KWV Order Number:
 110998491
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 240.465kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041163402
 Document Date: 28 03 2025
 Delivery date: 28 03 2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901237	700026550	Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml + N	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS ✓	24 x 250	1.0	320.64	4.30		306.86	306.86	46.03	352.89
901185	700026548	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck	CS ✓	6 x 750	2.0	470.58			470.58	941.16	141.17	1,082.33
901116	700025992	Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	2.0	1,315.56	10.90		1,172.16	2,344.33	351.65	2,695.98
901080	700026384	Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6 (750ml + Ice	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	484.38	4.10		464.52	464.52	69.68	534.20
901259	700025301	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml	CS ✓	24 x 275	1.0	287.60			287.60	287.60	43.14	330.74
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	601.74	3.10		583.09	583.09	87.46	670.55
901155	700026325	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	CS ✓	6 x 750	6.0	2,413.86			2,413.86	14,483.16	2,172.47	16,655.63
900486	700026763	Laborie Cap Class Rose 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	841.14	1.70		826.84	826.84	124.03	950.87
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	4.00		419.33	419.33	62.90	482.23
900794	700026513	Cruixland Gin 6x750ml Neck Tag	CS ✓	6 x 750	2.0	1,662.36	1.20		1,642.41	3,284.82	492.72	3,777.54
900044	700020802	KWV Van der Hum Liqueur 12x750ml	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	1,700.40			1,700.40	1,700.40	255.06	1,955.46
900142	700025601	Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	363.54			363.54	363.54	54.53	418.07
901462	700025816	Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	2,578.68	3.00		2,501.32	2,501.32	375.20	2,876.52
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	1,605.60	6.80		1,496.42	1,496.42	224.46	1,720.88
901447	700025467	Sour Monkey Bubblegum 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	12.50		529.51	529.51	79.43	608.94
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	12.50		529.51	529.51	79.43	608.94
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:												
900337	700022220	KWV Classic Cape Ruby Centenary 6x7	CS	6 x 750	1	Not enough stock						
901448	700026061	KWV Classic Moscato-Rose 6X750ml 20	CS	6 x 750	1	Not enough stock						
										25		

STORE: Oxford Ultra Liquor
 DATE: 2025 March 24
 RECEIVED BY: [Signature]
 PROCESSED BY: [Signature]

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End nxt mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	--	---